3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV‘S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART A RELEASE 235EP2016 | MZ | JDG
TERMINATOR REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE RTE
CTEREACE apapTEE NUMBER AT | ECR-18-009221 130002018 | LG | JD
2836435 A FINE CRIMP HETOHT AR IUST MHECHANEA SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151026- 1
- I 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
R 2119082-6  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
28364357 A FINE—CRIMPHE TG HTADFHHST PN HHMA T SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151026-2 i - 1 1 1 1 1 ;?Z:;gil gﬁ?ii&RWAyiiiiiTENg?iinO(ﬁEST ;j;
R 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
DO 22L JRRE & CINME C~DIMD CICLT N 11T SERVO B B 2 2 B B 2168400’6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, ROHS, M5 >< 16 240
) : T LATCH PLATE/4 R R 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
e , e el o ies SERVO o - - - -] - 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
ANLATCH PLATE/ - - -] - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
S A e e OBSOLETE i [ L I 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
R 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
7-2836435-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - :
R 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 181
R 1-1752354-4 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 180
R 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA -] 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP STZE TYPE R 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE |1.07 mm [.042] F R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
INSUL [ 1.57 mm [.062] 0 - - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT []77?
APPLICATOR [NSTRUCTIONS 3 HEEEE RN 994969- 1 |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
40810389 ~ ~[REF |REF|REF|REF[REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINAL NAME: PIN AND SOCKET CONTACT SIZE 20 DF - - -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 [-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
O 14-2 64 mm [ 084- 104 IN] 1 02-1.27 mm [ 040- 050 IN] - - |REF|REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, SF 117
TERMINAL 140000 , : AN T T 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
APPL ] CAT QN R 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
R 2119791-5  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
N 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL -l 212121272 2168078-1  [SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
7452542 7452532 16585432 1658544-2 R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
145254-3 145253-3 1658543-3 1658544-3 A - 3 - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 o7
R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - - 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE @ L |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT ~ oo p - pr Pt ] 133868571 (PAWL, FEED 06
ST7E mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING -4 4 4] 44 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 o4
R 690753-72 SPACER, TONKER 50
- - - -] 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
s WARNTIT NG R 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 TO T T e ee T ARLICAToR BASTC AsSERLY SE 146
zfg LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS — T T S TT9370- T TRAN ANP STYLE SIDE FFED. 1l
FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING E R T R AT 5079383-7  |ISCR BHSC RohS (M3 X 25) 4
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N I N N 2119645-1 |DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S I e N O R O 2119957-1 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACH 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT zﬁl - l | 1 1 1 5112822 l ggLiEAibJ§g$©E&$C S gg
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - :
EULICH LI LN, ST AEPL G coegsion £ 21310884 I T I =
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151026-5 | e je ez c079383-9  |SCR, BHSC, RoHs (M4 X 20) 33
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151026-6 R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N 13c0908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L T O A O ¢119909-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
R 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 VAN N O O s c11oe0en] LNSERT, SHEAR | |3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | W W W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 7
R 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR I
Zﬁl GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 N T T 7 7 T 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
/B\ MAGNET. ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AN A T O O ) A O 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N R 3-1333200-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
/5\ CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -1 -T1T7-T-T- c119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 1 : /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE Nl -l -] 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 S A I R N 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T R R T R 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD. AIR FEED 1250 R 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S A N N N O B ¢079988-1  |BUSHING, LCHS-12, MISUMI 1249 B I ¢-¢38011-0 |BLOCK, CHIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - - 1 - 2119641 - FEED CAM. AIR FEED 1248 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 2119784- CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
- - - - R 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | Lyt c119796-1 |DETENT PIN _2117 w S R I 1564015 CRINPER WIRE 042 F PREVIUN /
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - W - W W W 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 * ’ :
?ﬁpggﬁAﬁ?gins_ REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL EE TR Y Y S SART NO SESCRIPTION I&gM T7 -7 - | -5 -0 | - PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM
O5SEPZITS — T8 Conmectint
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR A ZHAQ a—] | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM — 1 K_ZHANG zziiilz — i/ZE§ lorrisburg, PRTOS 608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE 'SPECIFIED:  [APYD Ve
- K_ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
A\ THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT /XTL /x PJ W I <j \/ E{% ES I <:>?J e v R Applicator
& | Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
PERMINAL S LUBRICANT Lo RECOMMENDED. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES S A 1] 00770 [C=2836435 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

e
‘jﬁﬁgiij::ﬁig

]
S

16.1£0.5

]

i

i
: 4
@IE’EE; (IabREF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

\\1‘I’REF

@ —=t (0 0
Wﬁj;:> TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

Q
J (0

1

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

%__igf%L____J l/////‘i’WEF

E;r___}

CAM POSTTTONS

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

R IS e
DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS H.ZHANG e
ATLANTIC VERSTON S S TR Ocean Side Feed
Lol L Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE o S TROKE Shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4 e . RFRLICATION SHEC *
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) N : S DO s
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED TR e e Al 00779 (C=2836435
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVA}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599~ A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE ST 5D
PACIFIC VERSTON OART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
A ngopuoE A N E—C R P HT—A DS MHEC AN OBSOLETE
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
LEL - | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
22836435 0 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATLC OBSOLETE ] | | | [7180e5- 7 |5CR, oK1 HD AP M3 A 4.0 4]
- -2 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
T ETUET , T T T P SERVO ol - -7 -1 - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
LATCH PLATE/4 - -] 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
P Dg36 435 A FINE—CRIMP—HEFEoHT—ABFHST NONE OBSOLETE - | - |- 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
7-2836435-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1132
- | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 181
- | | | 1-1752354-4 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- | | | 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 5-22280-0 |SPRING. COMPRESSION 176
CRIMP ST17r Tvpr - | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE [1.07 mm [.042] F - | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
NSOl 1157 mm [ 0627 0 - -] -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
o iTon nernicions E R R A 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
408-10389 L] - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
Zﬁl - | | | 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 152
- -] - : 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL NAME: PIN AND SOCKET CONTACT SIZE 20 DF |44 4] 4] 216840075 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoWS, M4 * 20 lj;
= - - - -] 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED
VIR S TREE L ENG T CIIIPI— NSULATTON D TAME TER HANGE - | | | | 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
2 14-2 64 mm [.084- 104 IN] 1.02-1.27 mm [.040-.050 IN] T 1 1 1 SEETIURE S 00
T AR ’ ’ N - L[] 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
SPECTEICATION ] ] ] - - -] : 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- -] - : 2119799- 1 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED - - |REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ] ! | 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
7452542 7452532 16585432 16585442 S I I R R 1 -18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
ﬂﬁx - | | | 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | | | 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER R7
o - e Lt TeRT nElonT - | | | 2119956-] DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE I
L = S RIME RETGHT /3 — [ T [ U [ T [ 1] 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
b il R B | 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
22 AWG 0.92+/-0.055 [.0364/-.002] 7.0 21212 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
gg ﬁxg 0.81+/-0.05 [.032+/-.002) ~ 8| B T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0.76+/-0.05 [.030%/-.00¢] 8.5 N - 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
- -] - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- -] - | 1338685- | PAWL  FEED 56
-2l 222 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
*WARNING B T 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - W W W 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN O
Eﬂﬂ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ~ | ! 1 ; fﬁgﬁ; ggfﬁkgﬂijMAXGo 28
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R B R R SRRTIT FEEb o P ' T
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING | - | | | 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) A
- | | | 2119645-] DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY A I I I 27199571 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 2119644~ RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 1 1 1 > 17553560 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S I N 2 - c079383-5 |SCR, BASC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
QESﬁ%i%gALSE%E%E@?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifoR” CONVERSION: 8-2151026-4 ~ | | | | e e T -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151026-4 S L N A I A 1320908-2 | SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151026-5 - | | | 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | 13209c8-2 |5TRIP GULDE 24
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN - | W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 S | | | 2 cccd ) |STRING, COMPRLSS TON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. - 1 1 1 1 sziiiifWA gggié igEéER o lé
N - - ,
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. N | | | 1803095-3  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
AAX.MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY 1\ | | | | 5-1333200-8 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. o e - - 1
Zﬁ\xfﬁgyfcﬁggg*wA§E§§§fﬁ§EE§EJJIQSEWﬁf&gggYSEggjﬁ§T§§§$ wijBgHE ST [T T 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE[251 B T 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - -] - 2119640 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 - | | | 2-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Aﬁl e ern A SToRACE oeation Rrirn to ueTeucTion nri- - - -] - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 N | | | | 2119784-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
O T Ty et - | | | 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 - | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
- | | | | 2119082-6  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N | | | | 456401 -5 CRIMPER, WIRE .042 F PREMIUM 1
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE,
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE (1 -2T1-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&EM (1 -271-25|-22]|-21 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&(E)M
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T TR b COMAg L JoEVRET o 110 EVEEIIONICS COROTRT I T D 05SEP2016 — |
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. >< ) ZHAO TE Conneﬁ [ ny
HIPORMATLON. e 05SEP2016 > TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
Aﬁ& THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. %) /&<iﬁ I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <> %J JIMERs Tons: OTHERW 1€ SPECIFIED: A?5MAW 05SEP2016 |nane 5 Side Feed
mm . cean [ g¢ € ¢
A3\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ek 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LG ey AT T )
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES, e A 1| 00779 [C=2836435 )

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
I

. 1
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

&—16.1i0.5

T !
crRcr

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

Qg
\\ \\W‘I'REF

—= 0 0

SERVO

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

///J‘I’REF
|
‘!’)REF Eﬂ

E;T___}

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

05SEP20T16

EER) 1ZaTION DWQ,ZHAO @TE TE Connectivity
05SEP2016 O Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
E

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONIC
IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZA
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION.
CHK
/\ DIMENSIONS: |  TOLERANCES UNLESS H.ZHANG
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 05SEP2016 |NAM

@
S ()

mm :ﬁi&ﬁ& Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he x Aoplicator
' ' 2 PLC +- _ -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiitﬁ = I —
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL ~  |[FINISH ) WEIGHT B A‘ 00779 @:2836435
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVA}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




